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Project Name:Taxiway ZJ and Tank Farm Road.  Procurement Specialist:  Jezieel Cortes 

 

Specification No. 311695               Lead Department:    Aviation    

                   O’Hare AAB Building Conf Rm 1 

Conference Date:    January 9, 2017   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Jim Kowalewski jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com FH Paschen 773-444-3474 

Chris Cwiklinski ccwilklinski@rwdco.com RW Dunteman Co 630-390-8865 

Steven Oettle soettle@reyesgroup.com Reyes Group 708-846-0527 

Jon Gross jgross@rossicontractors.com Rossi Contractors 773-287-7545 

Brian Weir bweir@aldridge-electric.com Aldridge Electric 847-321-8200 

Karen Bloom kbloom@aldridge-electric.com Aldridge Electric 847-321-8200 

Amanda Ramirez Amanda@midwestrem.com Midwest REM 708-345-8099 

Len Sourile lsourile@samconsultants.us SAM Consultants 630-424-1200 

Bill Madden bmadden@plote.com Plote Construction 847-560-1082 

Walter Rochet wrochet@ur.com United Rentals 773-890-9603 
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Jeff Siemon jsiemon@fhpaschen.com FH Paschen 773-444-3474 

Walter Murphy wmurphy@midwestrem.com Midwest REM 708-345-8099 

Mike Saban sabanm@vmcmal.com Vulcan Materials 847-437-4181 

Michael Hancock mhancock@meade100.com Meade Electric 708-588-2508 

Herb Koch herbk@cpm-cpm.com CPM Cathodic Protection 630-313-5784 

Jorge Castellon jcastellon@dndelectric.com DND Electric 630-585-0933 

Houssam Elmoursi helmoursi@samconsultants.us SAM Consultants 312-600-6110 

Mark Fournier mfournier@walshgroup.com Walsh Group 312-563-5410 

Kyle Graham kgraham@jwincoporated.com JA Watts Inc 312-997-3720 

Matt Dziedzic matt@sanchezsawing.net Sanchez Sawing Services 708-333-2100 

John Maier johnm@cpm-cpm.com CPM Cathodic Protection 630-313-5784 

Luke Kessling lwkessling@laneconstruct.com Lane Construction 815-846-4449 

Greg Slivka gmslivka@laneconstruct.com Lane Construction 815-715-7389 

Neo Lorenzo nlorenzo@concretestructures.net Concrete Structures Inc 630-293-5775 
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Joe Slivka joe@witechcompany.com Witech Co 708-367-1250 

Shamik Amin shamika@judlau.com Judlau OHL Group 630-568-6646 

Dan Moore dmoore@judlau.com Judlau OHL Group 630-568-6640 

Rocco Danna roccod@k-five.net K-Five Construction 630-257-5600 

Scott Faber scottf@lindahlbros.com Lindahl Bros 630-417-1927 

Lori Jermyn jermynl@vmcmail.com Vulcan Materials 847-437-4181 

Daniel DeLeon dandelion@dndelectric.com DND Electric 630-585-0933 

Rena Neely rena.neely@cityofchicago.org CDA  

Aurelio Garcia aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org CDA  

Michelle Cecchin michelle.cecchin@aecom.com PMO  

Thomas Lyon lyon@omp-cm.com CM OMP  

Nate Granger nate.granger@rsandh.com RS&H  312-526-5024 

Tony Esposito tony.esposito@rsandh.com RS&H 312-526-5028 

Jessie Kilavos kilavos@omp-cm.com CM OMP  
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Kristi Candotti candotti@omp-cm.com CM OMP  

Martin Carroll carroll@omp-cm.com CM OMP  

Justin Elliot elliot@omp-cm.com CM OMP  

Michael Fitzgerald fitzgerald@omp-cm.com CM OMP  

Lisa Kleopa lkleopa@careplussllc.org Care Plus LLC  

George Vickus  OMP  

Robert Stuart  CDA  

Margaret Swider  CM OMP  

Aldi Haxhiu haxhiu@omp-cm.com CM OMP  

Jezieel Cortes jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org Department of Procurement 312-744-9842 
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